

**CHIP SEALING 2015 - WEST**

CONTRACT NO. 7425

Date: 3/6/15

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>				
1.0 - ADOBE WAY: COSGROVE DR -MANCHESTER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,065.60	\$4,065.60	\$4,877.00
2.0 - APPLGLEN LN: DALLAS DR -DOLPHIN DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,095.40	\$3,095.40	\$3,712.00
3.0 - ARIAL CIR: DYLYN DR -W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,545.62	\$2,545.62	\$2,868.00
4.0 - ASHWOOD CT: TIMBERWOOD DR -S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,409.10	\$1,409.10	\$1,755.00
5.0 - AUTUMN JADE CT: EAST PASS -E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,224.30	\$1,224.30	\$1,649.00
6.0 - AUTUMNWOOD CIR: COUNTRY GROVE RD -E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,053.82	\$3,053.82	\$3,488.00
7.0 - AVALON LN ALLEY: BOUND BY STONEBRIDGE DR, AVALON LN, DRUMLIN LN AND COUNTRY LN - - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,920.60	\$1,920.60	\$1,950.00
8.0 - BASALT LN: WESTIN DR -MANCHESTER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,726.72	\$6,726.72	\$7,973.00
9.0 - BASSWOOD CT: TIMBERWOOD DR -W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,191.96	\$1,191.96	\$1,086.00
10.0 - BERKLEY CIR: BERKLEY DR -E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,746.36	\$1,746.36	\$2,279.00
11.0 - BERKLEY DR: SCENIC RIDGE DR - WENTWORTH CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,957.26	\$4,957.26	\$6,045.00
12.0 - BIRCHSTONE DR: TANGLEWOOD DR - TIMBERWOOD DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,490.64	\$4,490.64	\$5,408.00
13.0 - BLUE MAPLE TRL: FIELD CREST WAY -EAST PASS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,699.00	\$6,699.00	\$8,101.00
14.0 - BRADBURY CT: BRADBURY RD -CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,131.90	\$1,131.90	\$1,412.00
15.0 - BRADBURY RD: DORCHESTER WAY - PAYSON CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$14,220.36	\$14,220.36	\$17,022.00
16.0 - CAMINO WAY: COSGROVE DR - MANCHESTER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,772.00	\$2,772.00	\$3,262.00
17.0 - CARNWOOD RD: MAPLE GROVE DR -MUIR FIELD RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,923.76	\$9,923.76	\$12,027.00
18.0 - COSGROVE DR: SANDSTONE DR -DALLAS DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,915.90	\$15,915.90	\$19,037.00
19.0 - COUNTRY GROVE DR: MCKEE RD -EAST PASS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$23,047.20	\$23,047.20	\$27,287.00
20.0 - COUNTRY LN ALLEY: BOUND BY STONEBRIDGE DR, COUNTRY LN AND DRUMLIN LN - - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,550.34	\$1,550.34	\$2,473.00

**CHIP SEALING 2015 - WEST**

CONTRACT NO. 7425

Date: 3/6/15

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
21.0 - COUNTRYWOOD LN: WOODSTONE DR - COUNTRY GROVE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,339.10	\$8,339.10	\$10,048.00
22.0 - CRANBROOK CIR: WOODSTONE DR -N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,778.70	\$1,778.70	\$1,649.00
23.0 - CRANBROOK LN: WOODSTONE DR - COUNTRY GROVE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,381.38	\$1,381.38	\$1,797.00
24.0 - CRAWLING STONE RD: CRAWLING STONE CIR -INTERLAKEN PASS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,942.94	\$2,942.94	\$3,059.00
25.0 - CROSS COUNTRY RD: MAPLE GROVE RD - 1256 FT W OF EAST PASS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$25,196.16	\$25,196.16	\$27,506.00
26.0 - DALLAS DR: TONKINESE TRL -FAIRHAVEN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,208.36	\$2,208.36	\$2,690.00
27.0 - DOLPHIN DR: MANCHESTER RD -NESBITT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,775.92	\$9,775.92	\$11,790.00
28.0 - DORCHESTER WAY: MCKEE RD -PAYSON CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$11,683.98	\$11,683.98	\$14,056.00
29.0 - DYLYN DR: HARTFORD DR -KESWICK DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,918.22	\$5,918.22	\$7,001.00
30.0 - EAST PASS: MAPLE GROVE DR -CROSS COUNTRY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$40,854.00	\$40,854.00	\$48,322.00
31.0 - ELMWOOD CT: TIMBERWOOD DR -E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,344.42	\$1,344.42	\$1,138.00
32.0 - FAIRHAVEN RD: DALLAS DR -730 FT NW OF MAPLE GROVE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,567.26	\$10,567.26	\$10,818.00
33.0 - FIELD CREST WAY: COUNTRY GROVE DR - MAMMOTH TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,335.64	\$3,335.64	\$4,052.00
34.0 - GLADSTONE DR: SCENIC RIDGE DR - WENTWORTH CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,359.20	\$5,359.20	\$6,453.00
35.0 - GROVE CIR: EAST PASS -W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,499.42	\$2,499.42	\$3,295.00
36.0 - HARTFORD CT: MANCHESTER RD -E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,386.00	\$1,386.00	\$1,495.00
37.0 - HARTFORD DR: MANCHESTER RD - TORIBROOKE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,210.90	\$3,210.90	\$3,790.00
38.0 - HICKORY RIDGE RD: RAYMOND RD -OAK VIEW DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,478.40	\$1,478.40	\$1,680.00
39.0 - HIGH TOWER TRL: BRADBURY DR - ROSEBERG RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,653.96	\$1,653.96	\$2,032.00
40.0 - ICE AGE DR: SNOWY PKWY -HEATHER GLEN DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$19,367.04	\$19,367.04	\$23,353.00
41.0 - INTERLAKEN PASS: CRAWLING STONE RD - STRATTON WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,472.16	\$4,472.16	\$6,315.00

**CHIP SEALING 2015 - WEST**

CONTRACT NO. 7425

Date: 3/6/15

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
42.0 - JEFFERS DR: BRADBURY RD - MANCHESTER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,879.18	\$6,879.18	\$7,692.00
43.0 - KESWICK CT: CUL DE SAC -MAPLE GROVE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,517.90	\$2,517.90	\$3,020.00
44.0 - KESWICK DR: TORIBROOKE LN -S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,035.80	\$5,035.80	\$5,930.00
45.0 - KINGMAN LN: SANDSTONE DR -MARICOPA WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,679.60	\$2,679.60	\$3,844.00
46.0 - KRESTELLER CIR: MANCHESTER RD -E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,238.62	\$3,238.62	\$3,692.00
47.0 - LINDEMANN TRL: TUCSON TRL - WENTWORTH DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,450.68	\$1,450.68	\$1,659.00
48.0 - LYNVILLE CT: MANCHESTER RD -W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,515.36	\$1,515.36	\$1,716.00
49.0 - MAMMOTH TRL: ICE AGE DR -EAST PASS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$14,719.32	\$14,719.32	\$13,700.00
50.0 - MANCHESTER RD: MCKEE RD -MAPLE GROVE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$30,221.40	\$30,221.40	\$35,106.00
51.0 - MAPLE GROVE DR: MCKEE RD -625 FT SW OF CROSS COUNTRY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$38,009.40	\$38,009.40	\$47,884.00
52.0 - MAPLE POINT DR: TANGLEWOOD DR - BIRCHSTONE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,151.30	\$5,151.30	\$6,178.00
53.0 - MARICOPA WAY: SANDSTONE DR - KINGMAN LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,596.44	\$2,596.44	\$3,735.00
54.0 - MERITER WAY: 555 FT N OF MCKEE RD - MCKEE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,858.56	\$1,858.56	\$2,330.00
55.0 - MUIR FIELD RD: RAYMOND RD -MCKEE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$42,900.00	\$42,900.00	\$51,028.00
56.0 - NESBITT RD: 1173 FT NE OF DOLPHIN DR - MAPLE GROVE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,454.40	\$10,454.40	\$13,352.00
57.0 - NORTH PASS: COUNTRY GROVE RD - SNOWY PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,400.32	\$3,400.32	\$4,107.00
58.0 - OAK VIEW DR: HICKORY RIDGE RD - RAYMOND RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,716.56	\$2,716.56	\$3,477.00
59.0 - OAKWOOD CIR: MAPLE POINT DR -S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,168.86	\$1,168.86	\$1,103.00
60.0 - PARKER HILL DR: TIMBER RUN CT - STONEBRIDGE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,021.48	\$3,021.48	\$3,569.00
61.0 - PAYSON CT: BRADBURY RD -CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,432.20	\$1,432.20	\$1,742.00
62.0 - PIMA DR: MAPLE GROVE DR -PINELAKE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,524.50	\$2,524.50	\$2,824.00
63.0 - PINELAKE DR: PIMA DR -MAPLE GROVE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,645.08	\$4,645.08	\$5,577.00

**CHIP SEALING 2015 - WEST**

CONTRACT NO. 7425

Date: 3/6/15

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
64.0 - POLAR BEAR TRL: SNOWY PKY -ICE AGE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,825.92	\$4,825.92	\$5,203.00
65.0 - PRESCOTT CIR: DORCHESTER WAY -CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,760.22	\$1,760.22	\$1,963.00
66.0 - RAYMOND RD: S GAMMON RD -OAK VIEW DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$28,024.92	\$28,024.92	\$33,235.00
67.0 - ROCKSTREAM DR: E END -STONEBRIDGE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,298.68	\$3,298.68	\$4,037.00
68.0 - ROSEBERG RD: HIGH TOWER TRL - DORCHESTER WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,155.92	\$5,155.92	\$6,149.00
69.0 - RUDI CIR: WESTIN DR -KESWICK DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,714.02	\$1,714.02	\$1,880.00
70.0 - SANDSNES LN: COSGROVE DR - MANCHESTER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,065.60	\$4,065.60	\$4,833.00
71.0 - SANDSTONE DR: 272 FT E OF BRADBURY RD -MANCHESTER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,477.70	\$8,477.70	\$9,884.00
72.0 - SANTA FE TRL: CIMARRON TRL -TUCSON TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,206.28	\$3,206.28	\$3,537.00
73.0 - SCENIC RIDGE DR: BERKLEY DR - GLADSTONE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,270.96	\$3,270.96	\$10,295.00
74.0 - SERENITY TRL: TIMBER RUN CT - ROCKSTREAM DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,044.58	\$3,044.58	\$3,790.00
75.0 - SNOWFLAKE CT: ICE AGE DR -N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,399.86	\$1,399.86	\$1,633.00
76.0 - SNOWY PKY: MC KEE RD -ICE AGE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,992.14	\$5,992.14	\$7,072.00
77.0 - SOUTHERN OAK PL: COUNTRYWOOD LN - COUNTRY GROVE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,414.18	\$3,414.18	\$4,151.00
78.0 - STONEBRIDGE DR: BLUE MAPLE TRL - AVALON DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,350.88	\$9,350.88	\$9,072.00
79.0 - STONECREEK DR: MC KEE RD -EAST PASS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,866.08	\$5,866.08	\$6,652.00
80.0 - STRATFORD DR: MAPLE GROVE DR - MCKENNA BLVD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,433.12	\$5,433.12	\$6,425.00
81.0 - STRATTON WAY: S HIGH POINT RD -MC KEE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,043.52	\$7,043.52	\$7,719.00
82.0 - TAMARRON CT: JEFFERS DR -N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,446.06	\$1,446.06	\$1,633.00
83.0 - TANGLEWOOD DR: MCKEE RD -EAST PASS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,351.84	\$6,351.84	\$7,593.00
84.0 - THORNEBURY DR: BRADBURY RD - MANCHESTER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,244.16	\$7,244.16	\$8,373.00
85.0 - TILLER TRL: COSGROVE DR -MANCHESTER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,402.86	\$4,402.86	\$5,228.00

**CHIP SEALING 2015 - WEST**

CONTRACT NO. 7425

Date: 3/6/15

Item	Quantity	Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price
86.0 - TIMBER RUN CT: SERENITY TRL -N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,205.82	\$1,205.82	\$1,112.00
87.0 - TIMBERWOOD CT: TIMBERWOOD DR -S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,048.74	\$1,048.74	\$1,193.00
88.0 - TIMBERWOOD DR: TANGLEWOOD DR - BIRCHSTONE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,057.28	\$8,057.28	\$9,801.00
89.0 - TONKINESE TRL: COSGROVE DR -URICH TER - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,116.42	\$4,116.42	\$4,970.00
90.0 - TORIBROOKE LN: DYLYN DR -KESWICK DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,534.30	\$3,534.30	\$4,091.00
91.0 - TUCSON TRL: GLADSTONE DR -MUIR FIELD RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$11,088.00	\$11,088.00	\$13,179.00
92.0 - URICH TER: COSGROVE DR -DOLPHIN DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,547.00	\$8,547.00	\$10,147.00
93.0 - WEIR CIR: TILLER TRL -S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,185.26	\$2,185.26	\$2,512.00
94.0 - WENTWORTH CIR: GLADSTONE DR -E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,416.26	\$2,416.26	\$2,759.00
95.0 - WENTWORTH DR: GLADSTONE DR - LINDEMANN TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,930.00	\$6,930.00	\$8,237.00
96.0 - WESTBOURNE ST: COUNTRYWOOD LN -ICE AGE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,391.54	\$5,391.54	\$6,700.00
97.0 - WESTIN DR: COSGROVE DR -MAPLE GROVE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$13,185.48	\$13,185.48	\$15,250.00
98.0 - WILDBERRY DR: SERENITY TRL -PARKER HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,554.86	\$2,554.86	\$3,031.00
99.0 - WOODCROFT CIR: DOLPHIN DR -CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,545.62	\$2,545.62	\$2,695.00
100.0 - WOODSTONE DR: WESTBOURNE ST -EAST PASS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,054.74	\$7,054.74	\$8,479.00
21041.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D - COMPLETE(UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	10.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00
101.0 - BAGLEY PKY: HILLCREST DR -S HILLSIDE TER - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,189.68	\$4,189.68	\$4,850.00
102.0 - BIRCH AVE: GLENWAY ST -TOEPFER AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,904.00	\$2,904.00	\$4,183.00
103.0 - HARVEY ST: FRANKLIN CT -SCHMITT PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,168.00	\$3,168.00	\$5,630.00
104.0 - RIDGE RD: S FRANKLIN AVE -GLENWAY ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,118.60	\$2,118.60	\$2,990.00
105.0 - RIDGE ST: BLUFF ST -UNIVERSITY AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,557.96	\$4,557.96	\$6,345.00
106.0 - S FRANKLIN AVE: REGENT ST - HAMMERSLEY AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,732.10	\$5,732.10	\$8,822.00
<b>Totals</b>			<b>\$692,899.12</b>	<b>\$828,148.00</b>